
Waverly Shoot February 22, 2026

Class First Name Last Name Club Score Xs Pts
1 RFO Erick Campbell WA 319 19 3
2 RFO Bruno Mahonski WA 313 17 2
3 RFO Doug Evans - 309 11 1
4 RFO Kevin Rogers Jr. PC 297 12
5 RFO Zach McCormick CH 266 6

1 RFY DJ Springstead CH 285 7 1

Open

1 Modern Hunter Kevin McCaig LW 305 11 3
2 Modern Hunter Wayne Evans - 305 9 2
4 Modern Hunter Brandon Lockhart LW 296 8 1
3 Modern Hunter Jason Ward WA 296 4
5 Modern Hunter Devon Baker WA 294 8
6 Modern Hunter Chris Bomysoad - 291 8
7 Modern Hunter Dick Overacker - 282 6
8 Modern Hunter Jeff Frutchey - 271 4

1 Bow Hunter Robert Beach LW 297 9 3
2 Bow Hunter George Donaldson PC 280 4 2
3 Bow Hunter Jerry Bradley - 275 5 1
4 Bow Hunter Clayton Stephens Jr. PC 262 3
5 Bow Hunter Freeman Stephens PC 248 1
6 Bow Hunter Mathew Donaldson - 215 1

1 Senior Hunter Marty Jones III CH 299 11 2
2 Senior Hunter Robert Warren - 278 3 1

1 Senior Don Springstead CH 265 6 1

1 Master Jon Eldred WA 291 7 3
2 Master Russell Mack - 288 7 2
3 Master Brian West PC 270 1 1
4 Master Kevin Rogers Sr. PC 258 2
5 Master Dennis Sheahan CH N/S 0



Waverly Shoot February 22, 2026

Class First Name Last Name Club Score Xs Pts
1 Advanced Master Ed Hetzel OD 288 9 3
2 Advanced Master Marty Jones II CH 254 3 2
3 Advanced Master Francis Larrabee PC 250 1 1
4 Advanced Master Robert Aderhold CH 245 3

1 Traditional Shane Bond OD 285 5 3
2 Traditional George Bond OD 271 4 2
3 Traditional Randy Beach Jr. LW 260 4 1
4 Traditional Dave Austic OD 250 4
5 Traditional Mark Fabrizi OD 247 3
6 Traditional Jeremy Brown OD 242 1
7 Traditional Tom Taylor PC 233 1
8 Traditional Randy Beach Sr. LW 231 2
9 Traditional Allen Brant OD 201 1

Fingers

1 Youth Chase Rothbun PC 289 5 3
2 Youth Brady Ryan CH 232 6 2
3 Youth Dzintra McCarthy WA 91 0 1
4 Youth Murtagh McCarthy WA 89 0
5 Youth 1 Bowman CH N/S 0

Cub

Woman

Xbow

1 Practice Damein Roup - 292 11
2 Practice Tristan Maynard - 271 9
3 Practice Daryl Maynard - 267 9
4 Practice Cody May - 237 8
5 Practice Phil Ryan CH 231 2
6 Practice Erika McCarthy - 166 0
7 Practice Bob Hutchings CH N/S 0
8 Practice Don Beaumont - N/S 0



Waverly Shoot February 22, 2026

Class First Name Last Name Club Score Xs Pts

CH
LW
OD
PC
WA 7

9

5
7

11
Shooters By Club

8
8
8
7

16

41
29
63
17
48

Point Total YTD

Total Number of shooters
Average Shooter Score

Shoot Points Per Club

54
262


