

Waverly Shoot February 22, 2026

	Class	First Name	Last Name	Club	Score	Xs	Pts
1	RFO	Erick	Campbell	WA	319	19	3
2	RFO	Bruno	Mahonski	WA	313	17	2
3	RFO	Doug	Evans	-	309	11	1
4	RFO	Kevin	Rogers Jr.	PC	297	12	
5	RFO	Zach	McCormick	CH	266	6	

1	RFY	DJ	Springstead	CH	285	7	1
---	-----	----	-------------	----	-----	---	---

	Open						
--	------	--	--	--	--	--	--

1	Modern Hunter	Kevin	McCaig	LW	305	11	3
2	Modern Hunter	Wayne	Evans	-	305	9	2
4	Modern Hunter	Brandon	Lockhart	LW	296	8	1
3	Modern Hunter	Jason	Ward	WA	296	4	
5	Modern Hunter	Devon	Baker	WA	294	8	
6	Modern Hunter	Chris	Bomysoad	-	291	8	
7	Modern Hunter	Dick	Overacker	-	282	6	
8	Modern Hunter	Jeff	Frutchey	-	271	4	

1	Bow Hunter	Robert	Beach	LW	297	9	3
2	Bow Hunter	George	Donaldson	PC	280	4	2
3	Bow Hunter	Jerry	Bradley	-	275	5	1
4	Bow Hunter	Clayton	Stephens Jr.	PC	262	3	
5	Bow Hunter	Freeman	Stephens	PC	248	1	
6	Bow Hunter	Mathew	Donaldson	-	215	1	

1	Senior Hunter	Marty	Jones III	CH	299	11	2
2	Senior Hunter	Robert	Warren	-	278	3	1

1	Senior	Don	Springstead	CH	265	6	1
---	--------	-----	-------------	----	-----	---	---

1	Master	Jon	Eldred	WA	291	7	3
2	Master	Russell	Mack	-	288	7	2
3	Master	Brian	West	PC	270	1	1
4	Master	Kevin	Rogers Sr.	PC	258	2	
5	Master	Dennis	Sheahan	CH	N/S	0	

Waverly Shoot February 22, 2026

	Class	First Name	Last Name	Club	Score	Xs	Pts
1	Advanced Master	Ed	Hetzel	OD	288	9	3
2	Advanced Master	Marty	Jones II	CH	254	3	2
3	Advanced Master	Francis	Larrabee	PC	250	1	1
4	Advanced Master	Robert	Aderhold	CH	245	3	

1	Traditional	Shane	Bond	OD	285	5	3
2	Traditional	George	Bond	OD	271	4	2
3	Traditional	Randy	Beach Jr.	LW	260	4	1
4	Traditional	Dave	Austic	OD	250	4	
5	Traditional	Mark	Fabrizi	OD	247	3	
6	Traditional	Jeremy	Brown	OD	242	1	
7	Traditional	Tom	Taylor	PC	233	1	
8	Traditional	Randy	Beach Sr.	LW	231	2	
9	Traditional	Allen	Brant	OD	201	1	

	Fingers						
--	---------	--	--	--	--	--	--

1	Youth	Chase	Rothbun	PC	289	5	3
2	Youth	Brady	Ryan	CH	232	6	2
3	Youth	Dzintra	McCarthy	WA	91	0	1
4	Youth	Murtagh	McCarthy	WA	89	0	
5	Youth	1	Bowman	CH	N/S	0	

	Cub						
--	-----	--	--	--	--	--	--

	Woman						
--	-------	--	--	--	--	--	--

	Xbow						
--	------	--	--	--	--	--	--

1	Practice	Damein	Roup	-	292	11	
2	Practice	Tristan	Maynard	-	271	9	
3	Practice	Daryl	Maynard	-	267	9	
4	Practice	Cody	May	-	237	8	
5	Practice	Phil	Ryan	CH	231	2	
6	Practice	Erika	McCarthy	-	166	0	
7	Practice	Bob	Hutchings	CH	N/S	0	
8	Practice	Don	Beaumont	-	N/S	0	

Waverly Shoot February 22, 2026

Class	First Name	Last Name	Club	Score	Xs	Pts
-------	------------	-----------	------	-------	----	-----

Total Number of shooters	54
Average Shooter Score	262

	Shoot Points Per Club	Point Total YTD	Shooters By Club
CH	8	41	11
LW	8	29	5
OD	8	63	7
PC	7	17	9
WA	16	48	7